
Details

RFx ID : 25629558

Tender Name : South Taranaki District Council C22/04 Pavement Marking 2022 to 2025

Reference # : C22/04

Open Date : Thursday, 31 March 2022 9:00 AM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+13:00)

Close Date  : Friday, 29 April 2022 4:00 PM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+12:00)

Tender Type : Request for Tenders (RFT)

Tender Coverage : All of Government  [?]

Categories : - 81000000 - Engineering and Research and Technology Based Services

Regions: - Taranaki

Exemption Reason : None

Required Pre-qualifications : None

Contact :
Caroline Kuklinski
caroline.kuklinski@stdc.govt.nz
0276890022

Alternate Physical Delivery Address  : 2 Fyson Place

Alternate Physical Fax Number  :

Overview
This Contract is for the annual remark and any new markings required within the South Taranaki Council network for a
three year period, with the opportunity of another two-year extension.


